
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start Masters winner GRA, 07/06/2022, R7, M 1M 4M 7P M1/2C. Supple 500672 19/0237

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 4P M2/2/2E. Harris 522081 13/0234

 3 BOWIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 3P M2/2/2E. Harris 522086 20/0222

 4 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P M2/2/2E. Harris 522082 11/0153

 5 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 4P M3/1D. Casey 507481 20/0183

 6 CRACKING FORCE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 3P M3/2L. Wylie 507515 5/0141

 7 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 4P M3/2E. Harris 522079 4/0126

 8 GAME NIGHT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 3P M3/2R. Arnold 521985 6/0117

 9 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 8P 7M 2P M3/1A. Bunney 490425 7/099
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P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 CITY ONE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 8/7216

 2 CRISTIANO BLUE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 540571 5/4198

 3 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/1M. Knowles 540949 8/7171

 4 DARBY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3219

 5 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2M. Ross 547101 3/2210

 6 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4E. Patton 542270 1/0114

 7 SPRITELY OLIVE 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/096

 8 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 9 CONFUSED Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2T. Falls 545223 3/2183

 10 JUST CLASSY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3N. Smith 539059 2/1183

 11 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3183

 12 ROBELL RUBY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153

 13 SYMI VENTURA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1129

 14 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2123

 15 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2117

 16 OUTBREAK BINDI Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1117

 17 MACIE BOURBON Dropping in grade CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9141

 18 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2198

 19 SUNSET CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0174

 20 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1171

 21 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0152

 22 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10141

 23 ELECTRA PARK Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3M. Knowles 540955 2/1135

 24 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5132

 25 GAME NIGHT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5117

 26 MUNDY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541801 5/4114

 27 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2111

 28 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 29 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5111

 30 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/1111

 31 BRAEDALE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/6102
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 32 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/099

 33 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/699

 34 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/596

 35 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/296

 36 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/193

 37 WRECK IT RIO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2T. Falls 545224 3/284

 38 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/078

 39 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/375

 40 THIS ZULU Weighted points score BGC, 29/05/2022, R3, 3 8P 5P 6Y 5/4L. Green 539883 1/075

 41 BOSSK 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/072

 42 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/372

 43 LADY BELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

 44 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/163

 45 GRANDAD CHARLIE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/160
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 1 DARBY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3219

 2 JIMARY LILLEY Last start winner CAS, 24/05/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2M. Ross 547101 3/2210

 3 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4E. Patton 542270 1/0114

 4 SPRITELY OLIVE 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/096

 5 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 6 JUST CLASSY Last start placegetter GRA, 28/05/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/3N. Smith 539059 2/1183

 7 CONFUSED Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2T. Falls 545223 3/2183

 8 JACKIE'S CHOICE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3183

 9 ROBELL RUBY 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153

 10 SYMI VENTURA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1129

 11 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2123

 12 OUTBREAK BINDI Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1117

 13 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2117

 14 MACIE BOURBON Dropping in grade CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/1C. Supple 530557 10/9141

 15 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2198

 16 SUNSET CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0174

 17 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1171

 18 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0152

 19 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10141

 20 ELECTRA PARK Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3M. Knowles 540955 2/1135

 21 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 7/5132

 22 GAME NIGHT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5117

 23 MUNDY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541801 5/4114

 24 OUR SASSY NYRAH Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2111

 25 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 26 DANA PIXIE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3D. Watts 542722 3/1111

 27 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5111

 28 BRAEDALE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/6102

 29 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/099

 30 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/699

 31 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/296
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 32 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/596

 33 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/193

 34 WRECK IT RIO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2T. Falls 545224 3/284

 35 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/078

 36 BUTTERFLY KISSES Weighted points score CAS, 31/03/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1D. Bates 528630 4/375

 37 THIS ZULU Weighted points score BGC, 29/05/2022, R3, 3 8P 5P 6Y 5/4L. Green 539883 1/075

 38 BOSSK 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/072

 39 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/372

 40 LADY BELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

 41 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/163

 42 GRANDAD CHARLIE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/160
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 1 LINCOLN VALLEY Last start winner GAR, 11/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2D. Irwin 539206 10/8270

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 20/19372

 3 CLAD IN BLACK Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2G. Robertson 534134 8/7297

 4 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5324

 5 WISDOM Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R5, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/1R. Arnold 528181 7/5249

 6 MERCY DASH Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 5P 3/1/1N. Creighton 532544 17/10234

 7 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 3/1/1C. Northfield 542272 6/5165

 8 CITY ONE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 8/7216

 9 CRISTIANO BLUE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 540571 5/4198

 10 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/1M. Knowles 540949 8/7171
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 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5225

 2 STACKED DECK Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2L. Walker 539039 5/4219

 3 CITY ONE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 8/7216

 4 CRISTIANO BLUE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1T. Duncan 540571 5/4198

 5 BACKCREEK BINGO Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3C. Northfield 550330 2/1180

 6 POSITIVE IMPACT Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3S. Casey 525588 2/1150

 7 SPRITELY OLIVE 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/096

 8 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 9 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 2/1192

 10 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3M. Wilkes 545303 2/1186

 11 CLOVER ATHENA Last start placegetter GRA, 07/06/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4C. Supple 528152 1/0163

 12 EDEN FLYER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0159

 13 ROBELL RUBY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153

 14 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1129

 15 CINDY SWANS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/099

 16 SHE'S A SULLY Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2L. Wylie 547904 3/2234

 17 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2198

 18 SUNSET CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0174

 19 CONAIR Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2T. Falls 545225 3/2165

 20 FAIRYTALE BLISS Weighted points score BEN, 12/03/2022, R8 4P 2P 7P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/0159

 21 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0152

 22 KINGSBRAE BEE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1144

 23 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10141

 24 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2138

 25 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 1/0129

 26 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0113

 27 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2102

 28 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/098

 29 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/095

 30 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/193

 31 EXPRESS DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 548649 1/087
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 32 WRECK IT RIO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2T. Falls 545224 3/284

 33 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/181

 34 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/375

 35 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/072

 36 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

 37 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/160
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 1 BACKCREEK BINGO Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3C. Northfield 550330 2/1180

 2 POSITIVE IMPACT Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/3S. Casey 525588 2/1150

 3 SPRITELY OLIVE 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4E. Harris 545299 1/096

 4 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 5 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 2/1192

 6 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 8P 5/3M. Wilkes 545303 2/1186

 7 CLOVER ATHENA Last start placegetter GRA, 07/06/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4C. Supple 528152 1/0163

 8 EDEN FLYER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0159

 9 ROBELL RUBY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153

 10 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1129

 11 CINDY SWANS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 8P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/099

 12 SHE'S A SULLY Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2L. Wylie 547904 3/2234

 13 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2198

 14 SUNSET CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4T. Duncan 541674 1/0174

 15 CONAIR Weighted points score MAT, 30/05/2022, R8, P 6P 1P 8P 5/2T. Falls 545225 3/2165

 16 FAIRYTALE BLISS Weighted points score BEN, 12/03/2022, R8 4P 2P 7P 5/4C. Graham 535959 4/0159

 17 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0152

 18 KINGSBRAE BEE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1144

 19 MIDNIGHT DIESEL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10141

 20 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2138

 21 MAX'S MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R9, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4R. Andrews 550622 1/0129

 22 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0113

 23 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/2102

 24 ARMIDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/098

 25 UNBEARABLE Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R3, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/4K. Dodson 544962 1/095

 26 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/193

 27 EXPRESS DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 548649 1/087

 28 WRECK IT RIO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2T. Falls 545224 3/284

 29 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/181

 30 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/375

 31 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

 33 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONTKEILA BOY Last start placegetter GUN, 02/06/2022, R1, P 3P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0117

 2 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 04/06/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0116

 3 BACKLIT BARLEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/05/2022, R1, P

GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P

2P 6P 3P M/1A. Newstead 534593 0/0106

 4 OH SO OPULENT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0114

 5 LADY MONICA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/092

 6 LADY ELIZABETH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/084

 7 LADY HOLLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/04/2022, R1, P 8P 2P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/070

 8 MISS DESTRUCTION 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/05/2022, R2, P 6Y 3P 8P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/062

 9 RUMBLE SMILE First start M/1S. Lockhart 548521 0/00

 10 RIPPLE LANE 2 First start M/1S. Lockhart 548520 0/00

 11 GLENREAGH BULLET Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R2, P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 550142 0/058

 12 SECRET GIFT 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 7P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/033

 13 MY BRO MARTIN 1 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543199 0/033

 14 BERSERKER BABE Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/064

 15 GLENREAGH BURNER Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/059

 16 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/056

 17 BORN BLUE CLOUD Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/054

 18 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2022, R2, P 5P 5P M/1M. Ross 547105 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGER ROSIE Last start winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 539360 4/2222

 2 DALEY MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 8/3252

 3 MARIE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 8P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2108

 4 ZAMBORA LOLA Last start Provincial winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3T. Falls 544998 5/1150

 5 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/1102

 6 FOUR MORE GUY 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 11/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1A. Lang 539201 12/0243

 7 DARRYL'S GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 09/06/2022, R4, 1 8C 1P 2P 5/2M. Northfield 549649 3/2210

 8 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 542854 2/0192

 9 EDEN FLYER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/2159

 10 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0152

 11 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 02/06/2022, R2, 1 5C 4P 3P 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/7139

 12 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0113

 13 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/299

 14 ARMIDALE ROAD 1 Weighted points score KEM, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Dodson 539207 1/098

 15 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/081

 16 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 532730 4/075

 17 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/072

 18 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/069

 19 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 533614 4/260
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Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 3P 8P 7P M/1J. Northfield 542269 0/0106

 2 OH SO OPULENT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0114

 3 MISS DESTRUCTION 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 28/05/2022, R2, P 6Y 3P 8P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/062

 4 SKY UNLEASHED First start M/1R. Arnold 550902 0/00

 5 GLENREAGH ZOOM First start M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/00

 6 BLUE CHIP SONNY First start M/1J. Northfield 550135 0/00

 7 TOUCH OF CAPERS First start M/1J. Hancock 546455 0/00

 8 CLOVER DOOR First start M/1C. Supple 546472 0/00

 9 RIPPLE LANE 1 First start M/1S. Lockhart 548520 0/00

 10 ZULU RUFUS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/048

 11 SECRET GIFT 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 7P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/033

 12 MY BRO MARTIN 2 Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 03/05/2022, R3, P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543199 0/033

 13 DOLLY VALLEY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P 8P M/1D. Winters 546038 0/025

 14 LADY SUSAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/056

 15 FUEL FUND Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/048

 16 MOTT THE HOOPLE Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/046

 17 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 18 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 7P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/040

 19 KILARA GIRL Weighted points score GRA, 07/06/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1B. Ellis 550129 0/033
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOUR MORE GUY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 1/1A. Lang 539201 12/11243
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CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5324

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 09/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/10297

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 3/1/1C. Northfield 542272 6/5165
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CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022
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 1 PROFICIENCY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 4P 2/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 17/5300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL Last start placegetter GRA, 11/06/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 8P 3/1/2R. Andrews 526197 12/8246

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/4297

 3 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score CAS, 09/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4C 2C 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6242
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 1 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 09/06/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3225
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CAS Thursday, 16 June 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 04/06/2022, R3, P

GRA, 28/05/2022, R1, P

3P 4P 2P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/0116
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